
e e

e e

ú
ú

ú

e e e e e
e e e e

Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q

Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q

Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q

Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q

Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q

Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q

Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q

Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q

ë

ii

P

PP

P

PP

Œ

Œ

Œ

Œ

Ò

k

        FFriedhofs
riedhofstra

traß
e

ß
e

  B
re

  B
reititwies

wies

         Sch Scheelllwlweiei le
r

le
r 

S S
tr

aß
e

tr
aß

e

      
          

                                      EErrlleennhh
öh

e
öh

e

              I  In dn der er AlbAlb

       
    

      
     

        
StStück

s
ück

s

             
         

       
    

    
 

    
    

 St Stück
s

ück
s

        KirKirchchwegweg
     

      
     

      
      B

urgw
Burgwegeg

              AlbAlbesesserser Straße
 Straße

                                KuKu se
l

se
l e

rer

  StraßStraßee

               Al Albbeesssseenner er Str Straße
aße

  E
h

  E
hw

ei
le

r
w

ei
le

r 
S

tr
 S

tr
aß

e
aß

e

     I Im m EckEck

      
      KusKuseler eler StraStraßeße

                   H
a

       H
aupuptststrtra

ße
aße

Konken

Albessen

Ehweiler

¡¡¡¡¡¡
¡¡¡¡¡¡

¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡
¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡

¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡
¡¡¡¡¡¡¡¡

1

60

20

10

1
10

20
1

30

20 10
20a

10

10

40

1

1

20

40

1a

20

1

10

1 1
10

10

10

1
10

1

1

50

10a

1

20

1

20a

10
1

1

1

60

20

10

1
10

20
1

30

20 10
20a

10

10

40

1

1

20

40

1a

20

1

10

1 1
10

10

10

1
10

1

1

50

10a

1

20

1

20a

10
1

1

  # UTM: 32 U easting 378.40 km northing 5484.40 km 


 UTM-Grid-width = 200m 
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